425
1,000
1,090
1,524
7,000
6,345

600
2,530
2,500

330
4,497
2,750
4,278
1,010
1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
7,057
1,000
7,093

4,556

61,585

2008-09 DONATIONS
Interact
Youth Activities
Drug Awareness
Health & Safety
Library Children Literacy Cente
Scholarships
Senior Citizens
Rotary International Foundation
SCR Endowment Foundation
GSE Activities
International Youth Exchange
World Health
Armand Bayou Trail Project
Bay Area YMCA Partners of Youth
Boy Scouts of America
Builders Without Borders of Tex
Community In Schools
Engineers Without Borders
Guerreo Clinic
MD Anderson Children Cancer Cen
Project Graduation
Excellence in Education
Excellence in Law Enforcement

TOTAL



